GILA COUNTY RECORDER

REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2013

I, Sadie Jo Tomerlin, County Recorder in and for the County of Gila, State
of Arizona hereby state and certify that the fees earned for this month are
as set forth in the attached report.

‘Sadie Jo Tomerlin, Gila County Recorder




GILA COUNTY TREASURER'S RECEIPT
GILA COUNTY, ARIZONA

DATE July 1?, 2013

GILA LUBNIT TREASUAER
sy
RECEIVED

106799 s 185

GRANT #

DEPOSIT TO FUND__General Fund FUND# _1005/105

REMITTING DEPT __Racorder (120)

SERVICE RENDERED _Tune 1 to June 28, 2013

Account Code Revenue Description Amount

1005-120-3400-99 Recorders Fees 5890187

7145-120-3400-99 Recorders Storage 4796100

7147-120-3400-99 Computer Services 916 o0
11,622.87

Authorized Signatureyd.

Title ﬁ@f 0// M »

SUMMARY OF DEPOSIT

Currency

Coins

| 22.87

W 14287
;

TREASURER By a% DAL




Bank Depostt Surfary, From6/1/1312:00AM To6/28/13 1159 PM

Date & Time

Jun 3,
Jun 3,
Jun 4,
Jund,
Jun 8,
Jun 6,
Jun 8,
Jun?,
Jun 10

20134:5549 PM
2013 4:58:53 PV
2013 4:55:38 PM
2013 4:56:117 PM
20134:54:11 PM
2013 4:54:26 PM
2013511523 PM
2013 4:54:06 PM
, 2013 4:85:57 PM

Jun 10, 2013 4:55:57 PM

Jun 10
Jun 11
Jun 11
Jun 12
Jun 12
Jun 13
Jun 13
Jun 14

Jun 14,
Jun 17,
Jun 17,
Jun 18,
Jun 18,
Jun 18,
Jun 18,
Jun 19,
Jun 18,
Jun 20,
Jun 20,
Jun 21,
Jun 21,
Jun 24,
Jun 24,

Jun 28
Jun 25
Jun 28
Jun 28
Jun 27
Jun 27
Jun 28
Jun 28

, 2013 4:56:28 PM
L2013 8:11:14 AM
, 2013 4:57:18 PM
,20134:53:48 PM
, 2013 4:56:44 PM
. 2013 B:00:53 AM
. 2013 4:56:05 PM
L2013 8:03:40 AM
20135:01:28 PM
20137:58:10 AM
2013 5:00:27 PM
20138:01.34 AM
2013 12:13:54 PM
201345713 PM
2013 4:58.08 PM
2013 8:26:39 AM
20134:55:34 PM
2013 4:56:57 PM
2013 5:06.08 PM
2013 8:17:54 AM
201345438 PM
20134:5515 PM
2013 5:00.27 PM
, 2013 4.:55:29 PV
L2013 5.01:29 PM
,20134:55:56 PM
. 201350111 PM
, 2013 4:55:55 PM
L2013 5:00:42 PM
, 2013 4:55:49 PM
, 2013 5:07:38 PM

Deposit id
3007
3008
3010
3009
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3017
3018
3019
3018
3020
3021
3023
3022
3025
3024
3027
3028
3028
3028
3030
3031
3034
3033
3035
3037
3041
3038
3042
3043
3044
3045
3048
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051

Bank Account

mmmmmmmmmmcnmmmmmwwmmmmmmmmmmwmwmmmmmmmmwm

Total

Reference
Globe

6/3/13 Payson
6/4/2013 Payson
Globe

Globe

Globe

06/06/13 Payson
globe06/07/2013
0B6/10/13 Payson
08/17/13 Payson
Globe

Globe

06/11/13 Payson
Globe

6/1213 Payson
Globe

6/13/13 Payson
Globe

6/14/13 payson
Globe

payson

Refund of ERAY
Account adjustmem AZDOR account
6/18/13 Payson
Globe

Globe

6/19/13 Payson
Globe

B/20/13 payson
Giobe
payson06/21/2013
Globe

6/24/13 Payson
Globe

6/25/13 Payson
Globe

6/28/13 Payson
Globe

6/27/13 Payson
Globe

payson

$6,174.80

Amount
$410.00
$43.00
$40.00
$139.00
$79.00
$279.00

$150.00
$272.00

$37.00
$28.00

$279.00
$103.00 ¥

$14.00
$219.00

$161.00

$259.00
$38.00

$271.00 Y
$65.00
$326.00
$27.00

(8$10.20)
$0.00

$39.00

$91.00

$216.00 -
$39.00 -
$202.00 -
$48.00 -
$485.00 -

$21.00

$457.00

$95.00

$73.00

$22.00

$127.00
$2.00 -
$637.00 -

$26.00
$349.00
$16.00



Recordings
Globe 564
Payson 304
E-Recordings 430
Total 1298

DATE 1005 7145 7146 7147 Globe/eash tks Payson/cash cks House/Ouy House/into Refunds

6/3/2013 | § 582001S$ 292.00 5 410.00 1 § 43001% 42100]5 475.00

6/4/2013 | 8 448.00 | S 156.00 S 138.00 1 S 40001S 426001 % 188.00

6/5/2012 1 § 2770018 124.00 S 79.00 | 5 - S 3220015 235.00

6/6/2013 | § 7280015 23800 $ 279.00 1 % 15000 1§ 5350018 298.00

6/7/2013 | & 5360015 228.00 S 272001 S 290018 463001 S 300.00
6/10/2013 | 5 4920015 184,00 S 279.00 1 S 370015 3600018 275.00
6/11/2013 ] $ 41000 (S 180.00 S 103001] % 14001S 4730015 266.00
6/12/2013 | S 4976015 192.00 5 405001 8 219.00 18 1610018 7146018 259.00
6/13/2013 | § 5230015 28100 S 259.00 | % 38001S 487000 % 155.00
6/14/2013 1 § 578.0015 20800 $ 271001 % 271001 S 650018 7220018 372.00
6/17/2013 | S 523.00 1S 248.00 S 326001 % 270018 418.001 8 171.00
6/18/20131 % 536.00 1§ 244.00 S 81.001 5% 350015 25782015  2,194.00
6/19/2013 1 8 6080015 24400 S 216001 S 390018 597.001(% 435.00
6/20/2013 | & 3700015 17600 S 2020018 4800185 2960018 392.00
6/21/2013 1 § 4898015 324.00 $ 2600018 485.00 1 S 21.001$ 56780158 191.00
6/24/2013 1 § 7420015 316.00 S 457.001 8 95001 S 50600 S 111.00 | patrcaRes | S 10.00
6/25/2013 1 & 303.00 15 12400 5 73001 8% 220018 3320018 245.00
6/26/2013 1 8 4180015 172.00 5 127.001 S 20015 461.001( S 170.00 CT Corp S 16.00
6/27/2013 1S5 1,016.00156 495.00 $ 637001 5 260018 BAROD| S 252.00
§/28/2013 15 1,033.001% 39200 5 348001 S 160015 1,060001] 8 407.00

TOTAL $  11,112480 $ 4,796.00 s - $ 93600 5 5,273.00 $ 81200 % 1258760 5 7,391.00 $  26.00



Recept Listing

From6/1/1312 00 AMT06:28/1311 59PM

POA Power Of Attorney

Journal Activity

Account
Asset

1 GDﬁSaspease?rePayAccaums

Cash

D-1005-120-01-4612-003
DB-1005-120-01-4612-023
D-7145-120-01-4775-004

ETransfer

Liability

1 O{)SSuspenseChargeAccaunts

Expense

Revenue
1005-120-01-4512-001
1005-120-01-4812-002
1005-120-01-4612-003
1005-120-01-4612-005
1005-120-01-4612-008
1005-120-01-4612-012
1005-120-01-4612-018
1005-120-01-4612-023
1005-120-01-4612-026
1005-120-01-4812-027
1005-120-01-4812-029
7145-120-01-4775-004
7147-120-D1-4774-031
eRecording

Range Summary

Range
CashiCheck

TB@ MonJul0808:09:29 MS T2013

# Pages 4 Document
# 2013-007742 Documem

info FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE -

MULTI COUNTY

OnéAccountCharge $42 00 {Account® simpiitie Ba

1005 Suspense - Prepay
Cash/Check
Postage(aeferred)
RecordingFee (deferred)

Recorder Storage and Retrieval {deferred)

Electronic Transfers
Total

1005 Suspense - Charge
Total

Total

Copies

Certified Seal

Postage

Affidavit of Property Vaiue
Additional Transaction Fee
Overpayment

MiscFees {Notification)
Recording Fee

Refunds

Fax

Search

Recorder Storage and Retrieval
Miscellaneous

eRecording

Total

Total

Account

CashCash/Check
Range Total

Debits

$8,103.00
$8,103.00

$3 00

ance (3744 00y
7145-120-01-4775-004 Recorder
Storage and Retneval

eRecording eRecording
1005-120-01-4612-023 Recording

30 00 {316 00}
$42 00 3000

$0.00 ($26.00)

Debits Credits

$5,302.60 ($1,918.00)
$8.103.00 ($1,928.20)

$9.00 (57.00)
$27.00 ($21.00)
$36.00 (528.00)

$5.473.00 $0.00
$18,950.60 ($3,902.20)
$1.974.00 ($56.00)
$1,974.00 ($56.00)
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 ($591.00)
$0.00 ($60.00)

$0.00 (5784.40)

$0.00 ($346.00)

$0.00 ($102.00)
$0.00 ($72.00)
$0.00 ($56.00)
$0.00 ($8.978.00)
$0.00 ($26.00)
$0.00 ($55.00)

$0.00 (850.00)

$0.00 (34,804.00)

$0.00 ($936.00)

$5,311.00 ($5.417.00)
$5,311.00 ($22,277.40)

$26.235.60  ($26,235.60)

Credits

($1,928.20)
{$1,928.20)

Total $22 307.20

Net

$3,384.60
$6.174.80
$2.00
$6.00
$8.00
$5.473.00
$15,048.40

$1,918.00
$1,918.00

$0.00

($591.00)
(360.00)
($784 40)
($346.00)
($102.00)
($72.00)
(356.00)
(58,978.00)
($26.00)
($55.00)
($50.00)
($4,804.00)
($936.00)
(3106.00)
{$16,966.40)

$0.00

Net

$6,174.80
$6,174.80

18€



Sadie Tomerlin
Gila County Recorder

FY  2012-2013

Recorder
Storage &
~Retrieval 7145

No of
Month ~ Doc.

July 1,169
Aug 1521
Sept 1,346
Oct = 1,378
Nov 1,177
Dec 1,342
Jan 1177
Feb 1,300
Mar 1364
Apr 1242
May 1361
June 1298

14,532.00

 4,432.00
5,032.00
4,380.00
15,004.00
5,236.00
4,884.00

572400
5,180.00
5,140.00

4,971.50
_,;4 798 OOL,

Recording
Fees 1005

14,548. 76
21,082. 47
10 507.62
16,655.49

5751.16
12,091.33
12,877.38

8,790.01

14,715.40

6468.86
14,123.81 vedsr
589087 936.00

143,503.16 11,81062

Fiscal Yea’ R
Ai! Momes o

Computer

Sves 7147 _

948.93
92032
952.20
1,286.00
775.30
1,222.00
610.00
1,293.00
961.00
961.50
944.37

New Fiscal Year Form

Mining fees . Recorder Check to
7146 : Treasurer

6.00 20,035.69

- 28.00 27,754.79
11.00 16,650.82
2.00 23,083.49
2.00 - 10,960.46
11.00 ~18,356.33
0.00 17,867.38
100 15088.01
- 0.00 20,912.40
0.00 1231436
300 2004268
000 1162287

6400 214689.28

24g8928




GILA COUNTY RECORDER
REPORT FOR June 2013
SECTION | CREDIT DEBIT TOTAL EXPLANATION |SUSPENSE CARRYOVER
1005 PAID INTO
(GENERA |[SUSPENSE
LFUND) |ACCT $7,391.00 $0.00
PAID OUT OF
SUSPENSE
ACCT $12,587 60 $5,196.60
RECORDING
FEES $11,112.40 $0.00 $0.00
REFUNDS-
EXCESS FEES $0.00 $26.00
INTEREST PD
TO ACCT $1.07 $0.00
TOTAL
1005 Deposited into
FUNDS $18,504 47 $12,613.60|  $5,890.87/1005 7/12/13
SECTION i
7145 FUND
{RECORDER) $4,796.00 $0.00| $4,796.00
7146 FUND
{MINING - 80%
STATE TREAS) 30.00 $0.00 $0.00
7146 FUND
{MINING - 20%
RECORDER) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
7147 FUND
{COMPUTER
SVCS) $936.00 $0.00 $936.00
TOTAL
SEC I
FUNDS $5,732.00 $0.001  $5732.00
D
TOTALS -
TOTAL
FEES
COLLECT
ED $24,236.47 $12,613.60] $11,622.87




House Account Summary
Gila County AZ Recorder

For the Period of 06/01/2013 - 06/28/2013

Immediate and Deferred Accounts

House Account ID House Account Name Starting Balance Charges Payments Ending Balance
ACCU ACCUSEARCH ($59.00) $28.00 $0.00 {$31.00)
ADOR-M STATE OF ARIZONA - DEPT OF REVENUE (3175.77) $46.80 $0.00 ($128.97)
ADOT AZ DEPT OF TRANS ($289.50) $0.00 $0.00 ($289.50)
APS APSICOPIES ($185.00) $0.00 $0.00 {$185.00)
APSR APS/RECORDINGS {$69.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($69.00)
ARARS AZ RESEARCH 8AMP RETRIEVAL SVCS ($261.00) $57.00 $0.00 {$204.00)
AWC ARIZONA WATER COMPANY ($242.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($242.00)
AZDOR ADOR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ($1,918.00) $0.00 $1,918.00 $0.00
AZDOR! ADCR ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00 $8.00 ($1,918.00) {$1,910.00)
AZRE/RECORDING ARIZONA DEPT OF REALESTATE {$2,050.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($2,050.00)
CARD Cardon Hiatt / The Vineyrd Group ($105.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($105.00)
EQUAT EQUITY SERVICES ($279.00) $19.00 $0.00 ($260.00)
ERAY ERA YOUNG REALTY ($10.20) $0.00 $10.20 $0.00
EXCEL EXCEL DOCUMENT SERVICES (3$37.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($37.00)
FARES CORELOGIC ($496.40) $190.00 $0.00 {$306.40)
FATM FIRST AMERICAN MICROFICHE ($564.40) $258.60 $0.00 ($305.80)
FB FLOYD BLEAK/ NANCY SHEPPARD (3$584.00) $0.00 $0.00 (3584 00)
FCSINC Pacific Corportate & Title Service ($51.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($51.00)
FNDS LPS APPLIED ANALYTICS ($888.20) $190.00 $0.00 {$698.20)
GCCD GILA COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT $154.50 $0.00 $0.00 $154.50
HANSEN-ENGINEERING HANSEN ENGINEERING & SURVEYING (540.00) $0.00 $0.00 (340.00)
IMAPP IMAPP | INC (353.40) $0.00 $0.00 ($53.40)
INDEPTH INDEPTH SOLUTIONS INC ($127.00) $0.00 $0.00 {$127.00)
ingeo Ingee - eRecording ($474.00) $1,043.00 ($1,062.00) ($493.00)
IRS INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE ($82.00) $56.00 ($56.00) ($82.00)
LADO1 First American Title Lenders Advantage {$428.50) $0.00 $0.00 ($428.50)
MHK MORRIS HALL KINGHORN {$266.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($266.00)
NDTS-TSG FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY ($877.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($877.00)
NewAcctt Applied Technology Resources Inc ($100.00) $0.00 $0.00 ($100.00)
PIONE PIONEER T!TLE AGENCY FICHE ($927.00) $271.00 $0.00 ($656.00)
PTR2 PIONEER TITLE AGENCY RECORDINGS 2 ($6,127.00) $4,211.00 $0.00 ($1.916.00)
RSSi RECORD SEARCHING SERVICES INC {$108.00) $13.00 $0.00 ($95.00)
simplifile Simplifile - eRecording ($657.00) $4,268.00 {$4,355.00) ($744.00)
SOUTHWES DIV FIRST AMERICAN TITLE ($1,140.20) $0.00 $0.00 ($1,140.20)
Totals {$19.,517.07) $10,659.40 ($5,462.80) {$14,320.47)
TB @ Jul 11, 2013 1:24:21 PM Gila County AZ Recorder Page 1 of 1




